



12

\$~

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

TEST.CAS. 37/2017 & I.A. 9045/2017

MRS. MEGHA KAKKAR NEE SETH Petitioner
Through: Mr. Rajeshwar K. Gupta, Advocate.

versus

STATE Respondent
Through: Mr. Atul Nigam, Advocate for
defendants No.2 to 3.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANMOHAN

ORDER
22.05.2018

%

The Hon'ble Judge is attending the 140th Annual Meeting of
International Trademark Association.

Renotify on 06th August, 2018.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

MAY 22, 2018

js