



\$~17

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **TEST.CAS. 37/2017**
MRS. MEGHA KAKKAR NEE SETH

..... Petitioner

Through:

versus

STATE

..... Respondent

Through:

CORAM:
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) SH. DEVENDER NAIN
(DHJS)

% **ORDER**
30.08.2022

AUGUST 30, 2022

Click here to check corrigendum, if any