



\$~31

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **TEST.CAS. 37/2017, , I.A. 19726/2023, I.A. 26004/2023**

MRS. MEGHA KAKKAR NEE SETH

..... Petitioner

Through: None

versus

STATE

..... Respondent

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE NEENA BANSAL KRISHNA

ORDER

%

12.02.2024

List on 24.09.2024.

NEENA BANSAL KRISHNA, J

FEBRUARY 12, 2024/PT